
 

 

UGC NET 2023 PAPER 2 ENGLISH BATCH 

Date Day 
English Literature Special  Literature Topics 
Aishwarya Ma'am Aishwarya Ma'am 
7:00PM - 8:00PM 7:00PM - 8:00PM  

1-Mar Wed Figures of Speech   
2-Mar Thu Figures of Speech   
3-Mar Fri Figures of Speech   
6-Mar Mon Figures of Speech   
7-Mar Tue Drama   
9-Mar Thu Drama   

10-
Mar Fri Drama   
13-
Mar Mon Drama   
14-
Mar Tue Drama   
15-
Mar Wed Drama   
16-
Mar Thu Drama   
17-
Mar Fri Drama   
20-
Mar Mon Drama   
21-
Mar Tue Drama   
22-
Mar Wed Drama   
23-
Mar Thu Drama   
24-
Mar Fri Poetry   
27-
Mar Mon Poetry   
28-
Mar Tue Poetry   
29-
Mar Wed Poetry   



 

 

30-
Mar Thu Poetry   
31-
Mar Fri Poetry   

3-Apr Mon Poetry   
4-Apr Tue Poetry   
5-Apr Wed Poetry   
6-Apr Thu Poetry   
7-Apr Fri Poetry   
10-Apr Mon Poetry   
11-Apr Tue Poetry   
12-Apr Wed Poetry   
13-Apr Thu Poetry   
14-Apr Fri Fiction, short story   
17-Apr Mon Fiction, short story   
18-Apr Tue Fiction, short story   
19-Apr Wed Fiction, short story   
20-Apr Thu Fiction, short story   
21-Apr Fri Fiction, short story   
24-Apr Mon Fiction, short story   
25-Apr Tue Fiction, short story   
26-Apr Wed Fiction, short story   
27-Apr Thu Fiction, short story   
28-Apr Fri Fiction, short story   
1-May Mon Fiction, short story   
2-May Tue Non-Fictional Prose   
3-May Wed Non-Fictional Prose   
4-May Thu Non-Fictional Prose   
5-May Fri Non-Fictional Prose   
8-May Mon Non-Fictional Prose   



 

 

9-May Tue Non-Fictional Prose   
10-
May Wed Non-Fictional Prose   
11-
May Thu Non-Fictional Prose   
12-
May Fri Literary Criticism   
15-
May Mon Literary Criticism   
16-
May Tue Literary Theory   
17-
May Wed Literary Theory   
18-
May Thu Literary Theory   
19-
May Fri Literary Theory   
22-
May Mon Literary Theory   
23-
May Tue Literary Theory   
24-
May Wed Literary Theory   
25-
May Thu 

  
Language: Basic concepts, theories, and 

pedagogy 
26-
May Fri 

  
Language: Basic concepts, theories, and 

pedagogy 
29-
May Mon 

  
Language: Basic concepts, theories, and 

pedagogy 
30-
May Tue 

  
Language: Basic concepts, theories, and 

pedagogy 
31-
May Wed 

  
Language: Basic concepts, theories, and 

pedagogy 

1-Jun Thu 
  

 English in India: history, evolution, and 
futures 



 

 

2-Jun Fri 
  

 English in India: history, evolution, and 
futures 

5-Jun Mon 
  

 English in India: history, evolution, and 
futures 

6-Jun Tue   Cultural Studies 
7-Jun Wed   Cultural Studies 
8-Jun Thu   Cultural Studies 
9-Jun Fri   Cultural Studies 
12-
Jun Mon   Cultural Studies 
13-
Jun Tue   Cultural Studies 
14-
Jun Wed   Cultural Studies 
15-
Jun Thu   Cultural Studies 
16-
Jun Fri   Research Methods and Materials in English 
19-
Jun Mon   Research Methods and Materials in English 
20-
Jun Tue   Research Methods and Materials in English 

 


